
KIF Track and Field 2009 Schedule
Day Date Matchup Site Time Activity #

Mon. 2/23/2009 Pre Season Meeting Kauai HS Library 6:00 PM

Fri. 2/27/2009 Qualifying Meet # 1 Vidinha Stadium 4:00 PM

Fri. 3/6/2009 Qualifying Meet # 2 Vidinha Stadium 4:00 PM

Fri. 3/13/2009 Qualifying Meet # 3 Vidinha Stadium 4:00 PM

Fri. 3/20/2009 Mayors Invitational Vidinha Stadium 4:00 PM

Sat. 3/21/2009 Mayors Invitational Vidinha Stadium TBA

Fri. 4/3/2009 Qualifying Meet # 4 Vidinha Stadium 4:00 PM

Fri. 4/10/2009 Qualifying Meet # 5 Vidinha Stadium 4:00 PM

Fri. 4/17/2009 Rotary Meet Vidinha Stadium 4:00 PM

Fri. 4/24/2009 Qualifying Meet # 6 Vidinha Stadium 4:00 PM

Thurs. 4/30/2009 KIF Championship (Trials) Vidinha Stadium 4:00 PM

Fri. 5/1/2009 KIF Championship (Finals) Vidinha Stadium 4:00 PM 76

Mon. 5/18/2009 Post Season Meeting Kauai HS Library 5:00 PM

State Track Championships

Fri. 5/15/2009 HHSAA State Track (Trials) TBA

Sat. 5/16/2009 HHSAA State Track (Finals) TBA


